8th Biennial Conference of EARLI SIG 1: ASSESSMENT AND
EVALUATION

Date: Wednesday, 24/Aug/2016

8:00am

9:00am
9:00am

9:30am
9:30am

11:00am
11:00am

11:15am
11:15am

12:45pm

12:45pm

2:00pm
2:30pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

5:30pm

Registration

Welcome

Keynote Segers: A quick tour of 25 years of assessment research

BREAKII

A: Paper 1: Program
Evaluation |

Location: 1205
Chair: Ron Jonathan Pat-
El

LUNCHI

B: Panel optional

BREAK I

C: Paper 1: Feedback

Location: 1211
Chair: Josef Guggemos

A: Paper 2: Test &
Assessment
Development |
Location: 1211

Chair: Joseph Francis
Engemann

B: Paper 1: Learning
Environments and
Assessment |
Location: 1209

Chair: Marieke van Geel

C: Paper 2: Students'
Conceptions of
Assessment

Location: 1311

Chair: Juan Fraile

A: Paper 3: Teachers'
Assessment Literacy
and Professional
Development |
Location: 1311

Chair: Liesje Coertjens

B: Paper 2:
Assessment and
Evaluation
Connections to SRL
and Motivation
Location: 1211

Chair: Chris Van Klaveren

C: Symposium:
Higher Education
Learning Outcomes:
Assessment &
Measurement
Challenges

Location: 1209

Chair: Gavin Thomas
Lumsden Brown

A: Symposium:
Towards deeper and
more sustained
implementation of
assessment for
learning

Location: 1209

Chair: David Carless

B: Poster

Location: 1205
Chair: Sandra Bley

C: Workshop 1: A
Workshop on Large-
Scale Item and Test
Analyses with Iltem
Response Theory
Location: 1305

Chair: Deana Desa

A: Workshop:
Learning Analytics
enhanced E-portfolios
for Workplace Based
Assessment

Location: 1305

Chair: Denise Janssen

C: Workshop 2:
Teachers’ portfolios
on their assessments
Location: 1205

Chair: Dominique
Sluijsmans



Date: Thursday, 25/Aug/2016

9:00am

10:30am

10:30am

11:00am
11:00am

12:30pm
12:30pm

2:00pm
2:30pm

3:30pm
3:30pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

5:30pm

5:45pm

6:30pm

D: Paper: Program
Evaluation Il
Location: 1211

Chair: Ann Cathrice
George

BREAKI I

D: Symposium 1:
Practical issues with
using comparative
judgement: efficiency,
reliability, grade
awarding and
feedback in real life
assessment

Location: 1209

Chair: Liesje Coertjens

D: Symposium 2: Hot
assessment: social,
motivational and
emotional effects of
assessment, peer
assessment and
collaborative learning
Location: 1311

Chair: Ernesto Panadero

D: Workshop 1:
Counting the words
that count: using a
lexical analysis tool to
explore feedback to
student teachers
Location: 1305

Chair: Doreen Spiteri

D: Workshop 2:
Assessment driven
course design: a
pattern validation
workshop

Location: 1205

Chair: Steven Warburton

Keynote Pellegrino: On Bridging the Gap Between Classroom and Large-Scale Assessment: Towards Building
Coherent Systems of Assessment

LUNCH I

E: Paper 1: Large
Scale Assessment |
Location: 1209

Chair: Serafina Pastore

BREAK IV

F: Paper 1: Test &
Assessment
Development Il
Location: 1211

Chair: Trynke Keuning

Member Meeting

E: Paper 2: Peer- and
Self Assessment
Location: 1211

Chair: Tijs Rotsaert

F: Paper 2:
Technology-
Supported
Assessment &
Learning Analytics
Location: 1311

Chair: Paivikki Jaaskela

E: Paper 3: Students'
Assessment Literacy

Location: 1311
Chair: Philippa M Soccio

F: Symposium: Key
elements for
classroom
implementation of
peer assessment and
peer feedback
Location: 1209

Chair: Ernesto Panadero
Discussant: Dominique
Sluijsmans

E: Roundtable
Location: 1205

F: Workshop 1:
Developing evaluative
judgement:
Contrasting two
approaches

Location: 1305

F: Workshop 2:
Qualitative Data
Collection Techniques
& Analytical Tools: An
Experiential Learning
Prospect

Chair: Joanna Hong-Meng Location: 1205

Tai

Chair: Tabassum Rashid



Date: Friday, 26/Aug/2016

9:00am G: Paper 1: Large G: Paper 2: Formative G: Symposium: G: Workshop 1: G: Workshop 2:
- Scale Assessment il Assessment Assessment literacies Student teachers’ Towards design
10:30am Location: 1211 Location: 1311 in higher education:  development on guidelines for
Chair: Fabian Zehner Chair: Anders Jénsson from micro to macro academic skills: the  assessment policy in
Location: 1209 storyline methodology higher professional
Chair: Joanna Hong-Meng as a research tool education
Tai Location: 1305 Location: 1205
Chair: Jorik Arts Chair: Dominique
Sluijsmans

10:30am BREAKV

11:00am

11:00am Keynote Boud: Current influences on changing assessment: implications for research to make a difference

12:30pm
12:30pm LUNCH llI

2:00pm

2:30pm H: Paper 1: Teachers' H: Paper 2: Learning H: Poster H: Roundtable
- Assessment Literacy Environments and Location: 1205 Location: 1311
3:30pm and Professional Assessment Il Chair: Phillip Dawson
Development II Location: 1211
Location: 1209 Chair: Bronwen Cowie
Chair: Gustaf Bernhard
Skar

3:30pm BREAKVI

4:00pm
4:00pm Closing Panel: Closing Panel Discussion

5:30pm



