## 8th Biennial Conference of EARLI SIG 1: ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION

Date: Wednesday, 24/Aug/2016								
8:00am - 9:00am	Registration							
9:00am - 9:30am	Welcome							
9:30am - 11:00am	Keynote Segers: A quick tour of 25 years of assessment research							
11:00am - 11:15am	BREAK I							
11:15am - 12:45pm	A: Paper 1: Program Evaluation I Location: 1205 Chair: Ron Jonathan Pat- El	A: Paper 2: Test & Assessment Development I Location: 1211 Chair: Joseph Francis Engemann	A: Paper 3: Teachers' Assessment Literacy and Professional Development I Location: 1311 Chair: Liesje Coertjens	A: Symposium: Towards deeper and more sustained implementation of assessment for learning Location: 1209 Chair: David Carless	A: Workshop: Learning Analytics enhanced E-portfolios for Workplace Based Assessment Location: 1305 Chair: Denise Janssen			
12:45pm - 2:00pm	LUNCH I							
2:30pm - 3:30pm	B: Panel optional	B: Paper 1: Learning Environments and Assessment I Location: 1209 Chair: Marieke van Geel	B: Paper 2: Assessment and Evaluation Connections to SRL and Motivation Location: 1211 Chair: Chris Van Klaveren	B: Poster Location: 1205 Chair: Sandra Bley				
3:30pm - 4:00pm	BREAK II				•			
4:00pm - 5:30pm	C: Paper 1: Feedback Location: 1211 Chair: Josef Guggemos	C: Paper 2: Students' Conceptions of Assessment Location: 1311 Chair: Juan Fraile	C: Symposium: Higher Education Learning Outcomes: Assessment & Measurement Challenges Location: 1209 Chair: Gavin Thomas Lumsden Brown	C: Workshop 1: A Workshop on Large- Scale Item and Test Analyses with Item Response Theory Location: 1305 Chair: Deana Desa	C: Workshop 2: Teachers' portfolios on their assessments Location: 1205 Chair: Dominique Sluijsmans			

Date: Thursday, 25/Aug/2016						
9:00am - 10:30am	D: Paper: Program Evaluation II Location: 1211 Chair: Ann Cathrice George	D: Symposium 1: Practical issues with using comparative judgement: efficiency, reliability, grade awarding and feedback in real life assessment Location: 1209 Chair: Liesje Coertjens	D: Symposium 2: Hot assessment: social, motivational and emotional effects of assessment, peer assessment and collaborative learning Location: 1311 Chair: Ernesto Panadero	D: Workshop 1: Counting the words that count: using a lexical analysis tool to explore feedback to student teachers Location: 1305 Chair: Doreen Spiteri	D: Workshop 2: Assessment driven course design: a pattern validation workshop Location: 1205 Chair: Steven Warburton	
10:30am - 11:00am	BREAK III					
11:00am - 12:30pm	Keynote Pellegrino: On Bridging the Gap Between Classroom and Large-Scale Assessment: Towards Building Coherent Systems of Assessment					
12:30pm - 2:00pm	LUNCH II					
2:30pm - 3:30pm	E: Paper 1: Large Scale Assessment I Location: 1209 Chair: Serafina Pastore	E: Paper 2: Peer- and Self Assessment Location: 1211 Chair: Tijs Rotsaert	E: Paper 3: Students' Assessment Literacy Location: 1311 Chair: Philippa M Soccio	E: Roundtable Location: 1205		
3:30pm - 4:00pm	BREAK IV					
4:00pm - 5:30pm	F: Paper 1: Test & Assessment Development II Location: 1211 Chair: Trynke Keuning	F: Paper 2: Technology- Supported Assessment & Learning Analytics Location: 1311 Chair: Päivikki Jääskelä	F: Symposium: Key elements for classroom implementation of peer assessment and peer feedback Location: 1209 Chair: Ernesto Panadero Discussant: Dominique Sluijsmans	F: Workshop 1: Developing evaluative judgement: Contrasting two approaches Location: 1305 Chair: Joanna Hong-Meng Tai	Collection Techniques & Analytical Tools: An Experiential Learning Prospect	
5:45pm - 6:30pm	Member Meeting					

Date: Frid	Date: Friday, 26/Aug/2016							
9:00am - 10:30am	G: Paper 1: Large Scale Assessment II Location: 1211 Chair: Fabian Zehner	G: Paper 2: Formative Assessment Location: 1311 Chair: Anders Jönsson	G: Symposium: Assessment literacies in higher education: from micro to macro Location: 1209 Chair: Joanna Hong-Meng Tai	G: Workshop 1: Student teachers' development on academic skills: the storyline methodology as a research tool Location: 1305 Chair: Jorik Arts	G: Workshop 2: Towards design guidelines for assessment policy in higher professional education Location: 1205 Chair: Dominique Sluijsmans			
10:30am	BREAK V							
- 11:00am								
11:00am	Keynote Boud: Current influences on changing assessment: implications for research to make a difference							
- 12:30pm								
12:30pm	LUNCH III							
2:00pm								
2:30pm - 3:30pm	H: Paper 1: Teachers' Assessment Literacy and Professional Development II Location: 1209 Chair: Gustaf Bernhard Skar	H: Paper 2: Learning Environments and Assessment II Location: 1211 Chair: Bronwen Cowie	H: Poster Location: 1205 Chair: Phillip Dawson	H: Roundtable Location: 1311				
3:30pm - 4:00pm	BREAK VI							
4:00pm 4:00pm	Closing Panel: Closing	Panel Discussion						
4.00piii -	Closing ranes. Closing	i unoi Diacussion						
5:30pm								